规格承认书
Specification for approval
产品名称：BFX 系列金属壳轴向温度保险丝熔断器
Product Type: BFX series Metal Case Axial Leaded Thermal
Fuse Links
Version No.:2018001
Spec. No.: BFX
Ao littel Technology Co.Ltd.

temp.
Holding
temp.
Maximum
temp .limit
Rated
current
Rated
voltage
P/N (Tf) (Th) (Tm) (Ir) (Ur)
BF73X 73℃ 70±2℃ 58℃ 150℃ 16A 250V
BF77X 77℃ 74±2℃ 62℃ 150℃ 16A 250V
BF84 84℃ 82±2℃ 69℃ 150℃ 16A 250V
BF94X 94℃ 90±2℃ 79℃ 150℃ 16A 250V
BF99X 99℃ 95±2℃ 84℃ 150℃ 16A 250V
BF104X 104℃ 101±2℃ 90℃ 150℃ 16A 250V
BF113X 113℃ 110±2℃ 98℃ 150℃ 16A 250V
BF117X 117℃ 114±2℃ 102℃ 160℃ 16A 250V
BF121X 121℃ 118±2℃ 106℃ 160℃ 16A 250V
BF133X 133℃ 131+2/-3℃ 119℃ 160℃ 16A 250V
BF142X 142℃ 138+2/-3℃ 127℃ 160℃ 16A 250V
BF157X 157℃ 154+2/-3℃ 142℃ 172℃ 16A 250V
BF172X 172℃ 169+2/-3℃ 157℃ 189℃ 16A 250V
BF184X 184℃ 181±2℃ 169℃ 210℃ 16A 250V
BF192X 192℃ 189±2℃ 177℃ 250℃ 16A 250V
BF229X 229℃ 226±2℃ 201℃ 380℃ 16A 250V
BF240X 240℃ 236±2℃ 201℃ 300℃ 16A 250V
BF257X 257℃ 254±2℃ 200℃ 450℃ 16A 250V
4. Thermal Cutoff Fuse full model